THE DATASHEET OF
MAX5078BATT+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct
at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
MAX5078
4A, 20ns, MOSFET Driver
General Description

� -40°C to +125°C Operating Temperature Range
� 6-Pin TDFN Package
Ordering Information
MAX5078A
MAX5078B
VDD
IN+
IN-
OUT
GND
4V TO 15V
N
PWM IN
Typical Operating Circuit
19-3346; Rev 2; 9/12
*EP = Exposed pad.
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
*EP = Exposed pad.
/V denotes an automotive qualified part.
Note: Devices are also available in a tape-and-reel package. Specify
tape and reel by adding "T" to the part number when ordering.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX5078AATT+ -40°C to +125°C 6 TDFN-EP*
MAX5078AATT/V+ -40°C to +125°C 6 TDFN-EP*
MAX5078BATT+ -40°C to +125°C 6 TDFN-EP*
MAX5078BATT/V+ -40°C to +125°C 6 TDFN-EP*
Selector Guide
PART PIN-PACKAGE LOGIC INPUT
MAX5078AATT 6 TDFN-EP VDD / 2 CMOS
MAX5078BATT 6 TDFN-EP TTL